
Sec 1 Form Teachers
Class Name Email Address

Sec 1-01 Ms Rischka Syafiqa Putri Jonawi rischka_syafiqa_putri_jonawi@schools.gov.sg

Sec 1-01 Mr Zack Chew Ming Zhe chew_ming_zhe_zack@schools.gov.sg

Sec 1-02 Ms Parhana Binte Sawari parhana_sawari@schools.gov.sg

Sec 1-02 Mr Tan Teck Hong (Jason) tan_teck_hong@schools.gov.sg

Sec 1-03 Mr Lee Tuck Suen lee_tuck_suen@schools.gov.sg

Sec 1-03 Ms Law Zhen Xi (Cherish) law_zhen_xi@schools.gov.sg

Sec 1-04 Ms Nur Izziana Binte Kamaruddin nur_izziana_kamaruddin@schools.gov.sg

Sec 1-04 Mr Poh Wei Yi, Ian poh_wei_yi_ian@schools.gov.sg

Sec 1-05 Ms Loh Seow Wei Florence loh_seow_wei_florence@schools.gov.sg

Sec 1-05 Mr Tham Kah Thong Thomas tham_kah_thong_thomas@schools.gov.sg

Sec 1-06 Mr Lo Chen Yang Marvin lo_chen_yang_marvin@schools.gov.sg

Sec 1-06 Mr Quek Kwan Chern Matthew quek_kwan_chern_matthew@schools.gov.sg

Sec 1-07 Mr Chang Choo Liang chang_choo_liang@schools.gov.sg

Sec 1-07 Ms Lee Woan Huey Hannah lee_woan_huey_hannah@schools.gov.sg

Sec 1-08 Ms Alyssa Chen Yihan chen_yihan_alys@schools.gov.sg

Sec 1-08 Ms Ho Yuen Ming Vicky ho_yuen_ming_vicky@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2 Form Teachers
Class Name Email Address

Sec 2-01 Ms Ho Wei Lynn, Karen ho_wei_lynn_karen@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2-01 Mr Helmy Rozaimi helmy_rozaimi_husaimi@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2-02 Ms Nadhirah Binte Ismail nadhirah_ismail@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2-02 Mr Ooi Heng ooi_heng@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2-03 Mr Lee Joshua lee_joshua@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2-03 Ms Siti Nooratika Bte Jumaat siti_nooratika_jumaat@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2-04 Mr Lin Yuxuan, Den lim_yuxuan_den@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2-04 Ms Maznunnisha Binte Abdul Aziz maznunnisha_abdul_aziz@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2-05 Ms Muszalifa Binte Aman muszalifa_aman@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2-05 Mr Ong Chin Koon ong_chin_koon@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2-06 Ms Chan Lay Ling, Amy chan_lay_ling_amy@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2-06 Mr Mohamed Althaf Shathali mohamed_althaf_shathali@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2-07 Mr Lim Weiming lim_weiming@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2-07 Ms Suriani Binte Sulaiman suriani_sulaiman_a@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2-08 Ms Mutmainnah Binte Saidi mutmainnah_saidi@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2-08 Mr Ng Wee Kee ng_wee_kee@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2-09 Mr Mohamad Hisham Bin Suwandi mohd_hisham_b_suwandi@schools.gov.sg

Sec 2-09 Ms Tay Siew Mei Janice tay_siew_mei_janice@schools.gov.sg



Sec 3 Form Teachers
Class Name Email Address

Sec 3-01 Ms Hamidah Haji Hamim hamidah_haji_hamim@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-01 Mr Muhammad Zaki Hosain muhammad_zaki_hosain@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-02 Mr Chan Wei Hong Harry chan_wei_hong_harry@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-02 Ms Ho Su Ching Eunice ho_su_ching_eunice@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-03 Ms Bibiana Wong Ying Ching wong_ying_ching_bibiana@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-03 Mr Yuen Wei Dong (Dave) yuen_wei_dong_dave@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-04 Mr Ling Chee Kwong (Paul) ling_chee_kwong@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-04 Ms Saheeta Nisvaan D/O Syed Maidin saheeta_nisvaan@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-05 Ms Hedzlyn Hazwany Binte Mohd Mahrom hedzlyn_hazwany_mohamed_mahrom@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-05 Mr Ong Cheng Soon ong_cheng_soon@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-06 Mr Mohammed Hafiez Bin Ali mohammed_hafiez_ali@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-06 Ms Pamela Chia Hui Ling (Mrs Ho) pamela_chia_hui_ling@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-07 Ms Chan Mei Lian chan_mei_lian@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-07 Mr Lee Yue Heng lee_yue_heng@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-08 Ms Rachel Tan Shi Ya rachel_tan_shi_ya@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-08 Mr Lau Kia Hian lau_kia_hian@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-09 Ms Tan Mei Yun Lynn lynn_tan_mei_yun@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-09 Mr Jonathan Tsang Yim Ting jonathan_tsang_yim_ting@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-10 Ms Betty Wu May Ling betty_boo_may_ling@schools.gov.sg

Sec 3-10 Mr Chua Choon Hiong (Gordon) chua_choon_hiong@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4 Form Teachers
Class Name Email Address

Sec 4-01 Mr Chua Chin Choon (Desmond) chua_chin_choon_desmond@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-01 Ms Ng Geok Ling Betina ng_geok_ling_betina@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-02 Mr Lim Ming Hui Eugene lim_ming_hui_eugene@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-02 Mr Wee Pheng Choon Desmond wee_pheng_choon_desmond@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-03 Ms Ang Lay Beng ang_lay_beng@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-03 Mr Mohammed Rohan Bin Ismail mohammed_rohan_ismail@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-04 Mr Lim Kian Chuan (Edwin) lim_kian_chuan@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-04 Ms Tan Chia Chia tan_chia_chia@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-05 Mr Lim Swee Huat lim_swee_huat@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-05 Ms Shuhadah Binte Suleiman shuhadah_suleiman@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-06 Ms Huang Youya huang_youya@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-06 Mr Osman Farouk osman_farouk_hassan_mohamed@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-07 Ms Ong Sok Eng Eileen ong_sok_eng_eileen@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-07 Ms Amanullah Aneesha Parvin amanullah_aneesha_parvin@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-08 Ms Siti Nurharnani Binte Nahar siti_nurharani_nahar@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-08 Mr Tan Eng Choon tan_eng_choon@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-09 Mr Pu Siang Beng pu_siang_beng@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-09 Ms Tan Farah Imran tan_farah_imran@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-10 Mr How Wing Cheong Alvin how_wing_cheong_alvin@schools.gov.sg

Sec 4-10 Ms Khairiah Binti Jaafar khairiah_jaafar@schools.gov.sg


